
KOLASAU

11 - 00s1 [2:55] 

CHRISTIAENS

NOOR

10 - 00 [0:39]

SZADEJKO 

00 - 10 [0:35]

1

KOLASAU Daniil

OLSZEWSKI Dawid
BLR/SDUSHOR GR 

POL/MKS Juvenia 

2

CHRISTIAENS Noah

PRUSZKOWSKI Hubert
BEL/VJF 

POL/UKS ULISSES TEAM 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

11 - 00 [1:26] 

CHRISTIAENS

49
NOOR
00s1 - 10 [2:57]

00s2 - 01s1 [3:00] 

ZEILA
00s1 - 01s2 [5:43]A 

Bartosz 

3

NOOR Rohil

LAMPART Igor
NOR/NJJK 

POL/UKJ Millenium 

4

KLEMENT Wojciech
CZE/JKJBC 

9

41

25

57

NOOR

- [] 

34

10 - 00 [0:51] 

KLEMENT

KWIATEK

10 - 00 [0:41] 

ZEILA

STROUHAL

00 - 10 [1:55]

5

YILMAZ Faruk

KWIATEK Kazimierz
TUR/TURKEY 

POL/UKJ Yuko 

6

ZEILA Matiss

VOLOSHYN Denys
LAT/Samurs 

UKR/JC Bogatyr 

35

5

37

21

53

00 - 01s1 [3:00] 

ZEILA

50
ZEILA
10s2 - 00s2 [6:14]

00 - 10 [2:04] 

7

TIMOFEI Kitov

LEWANDOWSKI Franciszek
LTU/Olimpine viltis 

POL/GKS Czarni 

8

STROUHAL David
CZE/SPS JČ 

13

45

29

61

LEWANDOWSKI

- [] 

36

00s2 - 10 [2:10] 

STROUHAL

SVILANS

10 - 00 [1:23] 

LEMANTOVICH

JINDRA

00 - 10 [0:15]

9

SVILANS Gundars

PAPPEL Robert
LAT/Aluksne 

EST/Ookami 

10

LEMANTOVICH Mikhail

KLIŚ Adam
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

POL/UKJ Ryś 

37

3

35

19

51

10 - 00 [4:33] 

LEMANTOVICH

51
JINDRA
00s3 - 10s2 [5:37]

00s1 - 10s1 [2:31] 

GORNIKS
00 - 10 [1:14]B 

11

BILIUS Pijus

NIEWIADOMY Ksawery
LTU/CLUB JUDO SIMBA 

POL/UKS Judo Fight Club 

12

JINDRA Miroslav
CZE/PH 

11

43

27

59

BILIUS

- [] 

38

10 - 00 [0:06] 

JINDRA

KUPIEC

- [] 

KUPIEC

GORNIKS

10 - 00 [0:12]

13

KUPIEC Max

NEHRASH Oleksandr
POL/UKJ Legion 

UKR/Kremen Judo 

14

JELINEK Tobias
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

39

7

39

23

55

10 - 00 [0:29] 

JELINEK

52
GORNIKS
00 - 10 [0:34]

10 - 00s1 [0:50] 

15

GORNIKS Arturs

JACOBS Aaron
LAT/BJSS 

GER/ASIA SPORT e.V. 

16

GIEMBICKI Jarosław
POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

15

47

31

63

GORNIKS

- [] 

40

10 - 00 [0:37] 

GIEMBICKI

STEFANIK

10s1 - 00s3 [3:28] 

HEFLIK

SZADEJKO

00 - 10 [3:16]

17

STEFANIK Timotej

CHEREMISIN Dmitry
SVK/Slavia STU 

CZE/PH 

18

HEFLIK Dorian

ALGIRDAS Zulys
POL/GKS Czarni 

LTU/Olimpine viltis 

41

2

34

18

50

11 - 01 [2:47] 

HEFLIK

53
SZADEJKO
00s1 - 01s1 [3:27]

00 - 10s1 [3:23] 

SZADEJKO
10 - 00 [2:11]C 

19

KAPSOUROS Marios

WĄSIKOWSKI Michał
GRE/PANELLINIOS A.C 

POL/Legia 

20

SZADEJKO Bartosz
POL/UKS Conrad 

10

42

26

58

WĄSIKOWSKI

- [] 

42

00s1 - 10 [2:14] 

SZADEJKO

BOROVIČKA

00s1 - 01 [3:00] 

KOMPE

NAZARENKO

10 - 00s3 [2:54]

21

BOROVIČKA Tomáš

SURBA Pankrat
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

BLR/DinamoGrodno 

22

BIAŁUCHA Adam

KOMPE Mertcan
POL/UKJ Arcus 

TUR/TURKEY 

43

6

38

22

54

10 - 00 [0:17] 

KOMPE

54
NAZARENKO
00 - 01 [3:00]

00s2 - 01 [3:00] 

23

NAZARENKO Dmytro

GIDZIŃSKI Aleksander
UKR/NKDYSH 

POL/MKS Juvenia 

24

JUZENKO Arturs
LAT/RDsport 

14

46

30

62

NAZARENKO

- [] 

44

11 - 00 [1:34] 

JUZENKO

LUTOMSKI

11 - 00 [0:47] 

LUTOMSKI

PURNAT

10 - 00 [0:40]

25

LUTOMSKI Maciej

KATKOVSKIJ Dominik
POL/UKJ Yuko 

LTU/Viesulas 

26

KALETA Wojciech

BREKKE Simen
POL/LUKS Jusport 

NOR/HAK 

45

4

36

20

52

10 - 00 [0:16] 

KALETA

55
PURNAT
00 - 10 [1:42]

10 - 00 [0:41] 

PURNAT
11 - 00 [0:33]D 

27

MOTYKA Dominik

PURNAT Nik
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

28

ZDRODOWSKI Piotr
POL/UKS JUDO Mysłowice 

12

44

28

60

PURNAT

- [] 

46

00s2 - 10s1 [2:16] 

ZDRODOWSKI

TALTS

- [] 

TALTS

CHERNYSHENKO

10 - 00 [0:14]

29

KUMOR Maciej

TALTS Rasmus
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

EST/Ookami 

30

PLOSTNIEKS Ronalds
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

47

8

40

24

56

00 - 10s1 [3:00] 

PLOSTNIEKS

56
CHERNYSHENKO
00 - 10 [1:27]

10s2 - 00s1 [5:17] 

31

CHERNYSHENKO Ivan

LUPAČ Vojtěch
UKR/Kremen Judo 

CZE/KVŽ Zlínský kraj 

32

GINSZT Michał
POL/HKS ŻUBR 

16

48

32

64

CHERNYSHENKO

- [] 

48

11 - 00 [2:28] 

GINSZT

SZADEJKO

10s1 - 00s3 [3:59]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

WJO 
Torwar 

2019-09-29 

U16M-73 

Tatami: 9, Competitors: 54 

S.
Fu
ks
 

01s1 - 00s1 [3:00]

POL/UKS Conrad 
Bartosz

ZEILA

LAT/Samurs 
Matiss



WJO 
Torwar 

2019-09-29 

U16M-73 

Tatami: 9, Competitors: 54 

Results

Pos

5

7

KWIATEK

V74

Name

STROUHAL

10s2 - 00s3 [3:25] 

7 Michał WĄSIKOWSKI
POL/Legia 

1 Bartosz SZADEJKO
POL/UKS Conrad 

2 Matiss ZEILA
LAT/Samurs 

3 David STROUHAL
CZE/SPS JČ 

3 Dominik MOTYKA
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

5 Nik PURNAT
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 
Arturs GORNIKS
LAT/BJSS 
Miroslav JINDRA
CZE/PH 

61

VOLOSHYN Denys

KWIATEK Kazimierz
UKR/JC Bogatyr 

POL/UKJ Yuko 

STROUHAL David
CZE/SPS JČ 

65

75

PURNAT Nik
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

STROUHAL David

00 - 10 [0:32] 

01 - 00 [5:16] 

10s1 - 00 [1:55] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

STROUHAL

NOOR Rohil
NOR/NJJK 

69

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

STROUHAL 
David 

77

GIEMBICKI

JINDRA

62

JACOBS Aaron

GIEMBICKI Jarosław
GER/ASIA SPORT e.V. 

POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

KUPIEC Max
POL/UKJ Legion 

66

00 - 10 [2:47] 

GIEMBICKI

JINDRA Miroslav
CZE/PH 

70

10s1 - 00 [2:29] 

00s2 - 01s1 [3:00] 

WĄSIKOWSKI

V73

WĄSIKOWSKI

10s1 - 00s1 [1:08] 

63
WĄSIKOWSKI Michał
POL/Legia 

HEFLIK Dorian
POL/GKS Czarni 

67

76

GORNIKS Arturs
LAT/BJSS 

MOTYKA Dominik

- [] 

10s1 - 00 [2:52] 

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] 

3. 

WĄSIKOWSKI

NAZARENKO Dmytro
UKR/NKDYSH 

71

10 - 00 [0:27] 

MOTYKA 
Dominik 

78

MOTYKA

MOTYKA

64

MOTYKA Dominik

ZDRODOWSKI Piotr
CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 

POL/UKS JUDO Mysłowice 

LUTOMSKI Maciej
POL/UKJ Yuko 

68

10 - 00 [0:10] 

MOTYKA

CHERNYSHENKO Ivan
UKR/Kremen Judo 

72

11 - 00 [1:06] 

10 - 00 [2:27] 

FI
N
A
L 

SZADEJKO 

00 - 10 [0:35]

1. 

Bartosz 
79

ZEILA Matiss
LAT/Samurs 

SZADEJKO Bartosz
POL/UKS Conrad 

V60

V59

CZE/SPS JČ 

CZE/1. JC Banik Ostrava 


